
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Mon 11 Sep 2023 18:30 19:30 Pay Committee Pay Committee

Mon 18 Sep 2023 18:30 20:30 Heathcote School &
Science College

Governing Board

Thu 5 Oct 2023 09:30 10:30 Headteacher
Performance Review

HTPM Committee

Mon 30 Oct 2023 18:30 19:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Mon 4 Dec 2023 18:30 19:30 Behaviour,  Attitudes &
Personal Development

Behaviour,
Attitudes &

Mon 4 Dec 2023 18:30 19:30 Quality of Education Quality of
Education

Mon 18 Dec 2023 18:30 21:30 Heathcote School &
Science College

Full Governing
Board

Mon 29 Jan 2024 18:30 19:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Mon 18 Mar 2024 18:30 19:30 Heathcote School &
Science College

Full Governing
Board

Mon 29 Apr 2024 18:30 19:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Mon 13 May 2024 18:30 19:30 Heathcote School &
Science College

Full Governing
Board

Mon 1 Jul 2024 18:30 19:30 Behaviour,  Attitudes &
Personal Development

Behaviour,
Attitudes &

Mon 1 Jul 2024 18:30 19:30 Quality of Education Quality of
Education

Mon 15 Jul 2024 18:30 19:30 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Mon 22 Jul 2024 18:30 19:30 Heathcote School &
Science College

Full Governing
Board

Heathcote School & Science College
Meetings




